Wykaz  lokali w budynku do podatku VAT 
	Nieruchomość

	L.p.
	Nazwa ulicy
	Numer

nieruchomości
	Ilość lokali

mieszkaniowych 
	Ilość lokali

usługowych
	Ilość ciepłomierzy c.o

	1
	Wiejska
	68A
	79
	6
	85

	
	
	Razem
	Ok. 85



Zleceniodawca:                                             

Zleceniobiorca:

1. .............................................................


1. .............................................................

2. .............................................................
             

2.  .............................................................
